Basketball Draw

Term 4, Year 7 & 8

27t October 2023 10 November 2023

oo ]
3:30pm | Raroa Breakers vs |Raroa Rangers 3:30pm |Raroa Sparks vs | Raroa Electric 3:30pm | St Brigids Firebirds | vs | Raroa Rainmakers
4:00pm | Raroa Dynamite vs |Raroa Storm 4:00pm | St Bens Magic vs | St Brigids Hawks 4:00pm | Raroa Storm vs | Raroa Sonics
4:30pm | Newlands Toa vs | St Bens Magic 4:30pm | Raroa Sonics vs |Raroa Fury 4:30pm | Newlands Whaitiri vs | Raroa Breakers
5:00pm | St Brigids Titans vs | Raroa Sparks 5:00pm | Raroa Globetrotters | vs | St Brigids Firebirds 5:00pm |Raroa Dynamite vs | Raroa Suns
5:30pm | Newlands Whaitiri vs | Raroa Rainmakers 5:30pm | Raroa Raptors vs | St Brigids Titans 5:30pm | Newlands Miharo vs | Raroa Heat
6:00pm | Raroa Fury vs | Raroa Suns 6:00pm |Raroa Rangers vs | Newlands Toa 6:00pm | Raroa Electric vs | Raroa Raptors
6:30pm | Raroa Globetrotters | vs | Raroa Heat 6:30pm | St Bens Suns vs | Raroa Dynamite 6:30pm | St Brigids Hawks vs | Raroa Rangers
7:00pm |Raroa Raptors vs |Raroa Sonics 7:00pm | Raroa Heat vs |Newlands Whaitiri 7:00pm | Raroa Fury vs | St Brigids Titans
7:30pm | Newlands Miharo vs | St Brigids Firebirds 7:30pm | Raroa Suns vs | Raroa Storm 7:30pm | Newlands Toa vs | Raroa Globetrotters
8:00pm |Raroa Electric vs | St Bens Suns 8:00pm | Raroa Rainmakers vs | Newlands Miharo 8:00pm | St Bens Suns vs | Raroa Sparks

© o BecReeaBeales  Bye-StBemsMagic

. Bye I:l A Grade B Grade



17t November 2023

Round 4

3:30pm | Raroa Rangers vs | St Bens Magic
4:00pm | Raroa Sonics vs | Raroa Suns
4:30pm | Newlands Whaitiri vs | Newlands Toa
5:00pm |Raroa Sparks vs | Raroa Dynamite
5:30pm | Raroa Breakers vs | Newlands Miharo
6:00pm | Raroa Raptors vs | St Bens Suns
6:30pm | Raroa Globetrotters | vs | St Brigids Hawks
7:00pm | Raroa Fury vs | Raroa Electric
7:30pm | Raroa Heat vs | St Brigids Firebirds
8:00pm | St Brigids Titans vs | Raroa Storm

24th November 2023

1st December 2023

Round 6

3:30pm
4:00pm
4:30pm
5:00pm
5:30pm
6:00pm
6:30pm
7:00pm
7:30pm
8:00pm

Raroa Storm
Raroa Rainmakers
Raroa Dynamite
St Brigids Firebirds
Raroa Suns

St Bens Magic

St Bens Suns

St Brigids Hawks
Raroa Sparks

Newlands Miharo

8th December 2023

Round 7

3:30pm
4:00pm
4:30pm
5:00pm
5:30pm
6:00pm
6:30pm
7:00pm
7:30pm
8:00pm

Raroa Suns

Raroa Globetrotters
Raroa Raptors
Raroa Rainmakers
Raroa Sparks

St Brigids Firebirds
Raroa Dynamite

St Bens Magic
Raroa Sonics

Raroa Heat

Raroa Electric
Raroa Heat
Raroa Sonics
Raroa Rangers
St Brigids Titans
Raroa Breakers
Raroa Fury
Newlands Whaitiri
Raroa Raptors

Newlands Toa

St Bens Suns
Newlands Whaitiri
Raroa Fury
Newlands Toa
Raroa Storm

St Brigids Hawks
St Brigids Titans
Newlands Miharo
Raroa Electric

Raroa Breakers

3:30pm
4:00pm
4:30pm
5:00pm
5:30pm
6:00pm
6:30pm
7:00pm
7:30pm
8:00pm

Raroa Raptors
Raroa Rainmakers
Raroa Sparks
Newlands Miharo
Raroa Storm

Raroa Globetrotters
Raroa Electric
Newlands Whaitiri
St Brigids Titans

Newlands Toa

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

Raroa Dynamite
Raroa Rangers

St Bens Suns

St Brigids Hawks
Raroa Fury

Raroa Breakers
Raroa Suns

St Bens Magic
Raroa Sonics

St Brigids Firebirds

. Bye

I:l A Grade

B Grade



	Slide 1: Basketball Draw Term 4, Year 7 & 8
	Slide 2

