## Basketball Draw

Term 4, Year 7 & 8

## **Nairnville** Recreation Centre

**Absolutely Positively Wellington** City Council

27 <sup>th</sup> October 2023			
Round 1			
3:30pm	Raroa Breakers	vs	Raroa Rangers
4:00pm	Raroa Dynamite	VS	Raroa Storm
4:30pm	Newlands Toa	VS	St Bens Magic
5:00pm	St Brigids Titans	VS	Raroa Sparks
5:30pm	Newlands Whaitiri	VS	Raroa Rainmakers
6:00pm	Raroa Fury	VS	Raroa Suns
6:30pm	Raroa Globetrotters	VS	Raroa Heat
7:00pm	Raroa Raptors	VS	Raroa Sonics
7:30pm	Newlands Miharo	VS	St Brigids Firebirds
8:00pm	Raroa Electric	VS	St Bens Suns
Bye – St Brigids Hawks			

BOI ZUZU	3 <sup>rd</sup> November 2023			
Round 2				
Raroa Sparks	VS	Raroa Electric		
St Bens Magic	VS	St Brigids Hawks		
Raroa Sonics	VS	Raroa Fury		
Raroa Globetrotters	VS	St Brigids Firebirds		
Raroa Raptors	VS	St Brigids Titans		
Raroa Rangers	VS	Newlands Toa		
St Bens Suns	VS	Raroa Dynamite		
Raroa Heat	vs	Newlands Whaitiri		
Raroa Suns	VS	Raroa Storm		
Raroa Rainmakers	VS	Newlands Miharo		
Bye – Raroa Breakers				
	St Bens Magic Raroa Sonics Raroa Globetrotters Raroa Raptors Raroa Rangers St Bens Suns Raroa Heat Raroa Suns Raroa Rainmakers	St Bens Magic vs Raroa Sonics vs Raroa Globetrotters vs Raroa Raptors vs Raroa Rangers vs St Bens Suns vs Raroa Heat vs Raroa Suns vs Raroa Rainmakers vs		

10 <sup>th</sup> November 2023			
Round 3			
3:30pm	St Brigids Firebirds	VS	Raroa Rainmakers
4:00pm	Raroa Storm	VS	Raroa Sonics
4:30pm	Newlands Whaitiri	VS	Raroa Breakers
5:00pm	Raroa Dynamite	VS	Raroa Suns
5:30pm	Newlands Miharo	VS	Raroa Heat
6:00pm	Raroa Electric	VS	Raroa Raptors
6:30pm	St Brigids Hawks	VS	Raroa Rangers
7:00pm	Raroa Fury	VS	St Brigids Titans
7:30pm	Newlands Toa	VS	Raroa Globetrotters
8:00pm	St Bens Suns	VS	Raroa Sparks
Bye - St Bens Magic			

17 <sup>th</sup> November 2023			
Round 4			
3:30pm	Raroa Rangers	vs	St Bens Magic
4:00pm	Raroa Sonics	VS	Raroa Suns
4:30pm	Newlands Whaitiri	vs	Newlands Toa
5:00pm	Raroa Sparks	VS	Raroa Dynamite
5:30pm	Raroa Breakers	vs	Newlands Miharo
6:00pm	Raroa Raptors	VS	St Bens Suns
6:30pm	Raroa Globetrotters	vs	St Brigids Hawks
7:00pm	Raroa Fury	VS	Raroa Electric
7:30pm	Raroa Heat	vs	St Brigids Firebirds
8:00pm	St Brigids Titans	VS	Raroa Storm
Raroa Rainmakers			

24 <sup>th</sup> November 2023			
Round 5			
3:30pm	Raroa Storm	vs	Raroa Electric
4:00pm	Raroa Rainmakers	vs	Raroa Heat
4:30pm	Raroa Dynamite	VS	Raroa Sonics
5:00pm	St Brigids Firebirds	vs	Raroa Rangers
5:30pm	Raroa Suns	VS	St Brigids Titans
6:00pm	St Bens Magic	vs	Raroa Breakers
6:30pm	St Bens Suns	VS	Raroa Fury
7:00pm	St Brigids Hawks	vs	Newlands Whaitiri
7:30pm	Raroa Sparks	VS	Raroa Raptors
8:00pm	Newlands Miharo	vs	Newlands Toa
Bye – Raroa Globetrotters			

1 <sup>st</sup> December 2023			
Round 6			
3:30pm	Raroa Raptors	vs	Raroa Dynamite
4:00pm	Raroa Rainmakers	vs	Raroa Rangers
4:30pm	Raroa Sparks	VS	St Bens Suns
5:00pm	Newlands Miharo	vs	St Brigids Hawks
5:30pm	Raroa Storm	VS	Raroa Fury
6:00pm	Raroa Globetrotters	vs	Raroa Breakers
6:30pm	Raroa Electric	VS	Raroa Suns
7:00pm	Newlands Whaitiri	vs	St Bens Magic
7:30pm	St Brigids Titans	vs	Raroa Sonics
8:00pm	Newlands Toa	vs	St Brigids Firebirds
	Bye - Raro	a He	at

8 <sup>th</sup> December 2023				
Round 7				
3:30pm	Raroa Suns	vs	St Bens Suns	
4:00pm	Raroa Globetrotters	vs	Newlands Whaitiri	
4:30pm	Raroa Raptors	VS	Raroa Fury	
5:00pm	Raroa Rainmakers	vs	Newlands Toa	
5:30pm	Raroa Sparks	vs	Raroa Storm	
6:00pm	St Brigids Firebirds	vs	St Brigids Hawks	
6:30pm	Raroa Dynamite	vs	St Brigids Titans	
7:00pm	St Bens Magic	vs	Newlands Miharo	
7:30pm	Raroa Sonics	VS	Raroa Electric	
8:00pm	Raroa Heat	vs	Raroa Breakers	
Bye - Raroa Rangers				

Bye